CHAaMPLONCKHILP LELVANTE

10K-5K CARRERA PARKINSON NOVELDA 2018

.
Posicion Posicion

N¢ GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categorl’a CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.
1 1 168 Garcia Riquelme, Guillermo Independiente VETERANO A MAS 1 0:34:39 3,28
2 2 57 CASAL HENAREJOS, PEDRO JAVIER C.A.ELCHE RUNNERS VETERANO A MAS 2 0:35:05 3,31
3 3 58 RAMOS AZNAR, VICENTE C.A.ELCHE RUNNERS VETERANO D MAS 1 0:35:10 3,31
4 4 157 BOX RIBERA, PEDRO Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita VETERANO A MAS 3 0:36:02 3,36
5 5 150 Manchon Garcia, Jesus Independiente SENIOR MASCULIN 1 0:36:10 3,37
6 6 18  Carbonell Calpena, Javier Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita SENIOR MASCULIN 2 0:36:37 3,40
7 7 84 PIQUERES ORTIZ, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 3 0:36:58 3,42
8 8 155 LOPEZ NAVARRO, JOSE LUIS Niwala Running Team VETERANO D MAS 2 0:37:12 3,43
9 9 15  RUIZ CULIANEZ, JOSE MARIO CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKILOME SENIOR MASCULIN 4 0:37:25 3,45
10 10 62 gonzalez larios, enrique FONDISTAS YECLA VETERANO B MAS 1 0:37:28 3,45
1 11 3  SAAVEDRA ZANETA, JUAN PABLO A 300 WATIOS ELCHE T.C. VETERANO B MAS 2 0:37:45 3,47
12 12 7  Pérez Romero, David C.A. ELDA CAMISETAS ECONO VETERANO A MAS 4 0:38:19 3,50
13 13 38 PENA PEREZ, JOSE JUAN Independiente SENIOR MASCULIN 5 0:38:32 3,51
14 14 78 PALACIN NUNEZ, ROBERTO CARLO Independiente VETERANO B MAS 3 0:38:58 3,54
15 15 147  Pereira Ferreira, Domingo CLUB URBAN RUNNERS ELCHE VETERANO B MAS 4 0:39:03 3,54
16 16 79  Pérez Botella, Ivan MasterPol Centro Formacion Cuer SENIOR MASCULIN 6 0:39:33 3,57
17 17 1 ESPINOSA CERDA, ANTONIO A 300 WATIOS ELCHE T.C. VETERANO C MAS 1 0:39:40 3,58
18 18 8  Séanchez Peinado, David C.D.M. Tres Hermanas ASPE VETERANO C MAS 2 0:39:59 4,00
19 19 2 FERNANDEZ COSTA, FCO JAVIER A 300 WATIOS ELCHE T.C. VETERANO B MAS 5 0:40:08] 4,01
20 20 56  MOLINA TORRES, JONATAN C.A.CABLEWORLD NOVELDA  SENIOR MASCULIN 7 0:40:12] 4,01
21 21 17 MOLINA VERA, ALFREDO Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita VETERANO D MAS 3 0:40:24] 4,02
22 22 61  Navarro Jover, Luis Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita SENIOR MASCULIN 8 0:40:32 4,03
23 23 170 Palao Palao, José Antonio A.D.M. YECLANA VETERANO D MAS 4 0:40:40] 4,04
24 24 162 Begerano Castelld, Gonzalo Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita VETERANO D MAS 5 0:40:44 4,04
25 25 154 SORIANO CREMADES, JOSE Independiente SENIOR MASCULIN 9 0:40:51 4,05
26 26 164 Sanchez Garcia, Maje Maria Jesus Femenino Sanchez G SENIOR FEMENINO 1 0:40:52 4,05
27 27 31  Navarro Martinez, Javier Independiente VETERANO A MAS 5 0:41:47 4,11
28 28 169 perez cerda, roberto CLUB ATLETISMO CABEGO DE VETERANO C MAS 3 0:41:54| 4,11
29 29 21 CONCA SAENZ DE URTURI, ASIER  CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAMURIELVETERANO A MAS 6 0:41:58] 4,12
30 30 20 GARCIA DE DIONISIO BELDA, JORGE CLUB ATLETISMO SAX VETERANO B MAS 6 0:42:38] 4,16
31 31 16 ORTEGA CANDEL, MARTIN Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita SENIOR MASCULIN 10 0:42:40| 4,16
32 32 149 Lopez Diez, Raul Independiente VETERANO C MAS 4 0:42:46 417
33 33 34  Garcia del Rey, Jose Luis Independiente VETERANO D MAS 6 0:43:01 4,18
34 34 14 NAVARRO GOMIS, IGNACIO CICLES GARMA SENIOR MASCULIN 11 0:43:04] 4,18
35 35 51  lorenzo rodriguez, mari carmen Independiente VETERANA A FEM 1 0:43:06 4,19
36 36 160 Galdran Cabello, ramén GD Skyrunners VETERANO A MAS 7 0:43:23 4,20
37 37 172 POVEDA CASADO, JUAN ANTONIO C.A.CABLEWORLD NOVELDA VETERANO D MAS 7 0:43:27| 4,21
38 38 148 SEPULCRE MARTINEZ, JUAN MATIA Independiente VETERANO A MAS 8 0:43:34] 4,21
39 39 156 Guarido Bajo, Antonio Angel Independiente VETERANO A MAS 9 0:43:56 4,24
40 40 27  Serrano Hoyos, José David Independiente VETERANO B MAS 7 0:44:07 4,25
41 41 76 DECORTE, YAGO Independiente VETERANO D MAS 8 0:44:31 4,27
42 42 163 SANCHEZ CANTO, SERGIO Independiente SENIOR MASCULIN 12 0:44:32] 4,27
43 43 29  Soria, Eduardo Independiente SENIOR MASCULIN 13 0:44:36 4,28
44 44 60 BONET MIRA, HECTOR ARTURO Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita SENIOR MASCULIN 14 0:44:39] 4,28
45 45 77  Paya pina, Gaspar Independiente VETERANO C MAS 5 0:44:41 4,28
46 46 72 CORBI LOPEZ, OSCAR Independiente VETERANO B MAS 8 0:44:45] 4,29
47 47 75  Duran Botella, Alexis Independiente SENIOR MASCULIN 15 0:44:47 4,29
48 48 166 Garcia Garcia, Antonio Independiente VETERANO D MAS 9 0:44:55 4,30
49 49 32  Chinchilla Blanco, David Independiente VETERANO A MAS 10 0:44:59 4,30
50 50 19  OCHOA RICO, LUIS CLUB ATLETISMO CABEGCO DE VETERANO B MAS 9 0:45:19] 4,32
51 51 70  SANCHEZ SORIANO, JOSE ANTONIO Independiente VETERANO C MAS 6 0:45:28/ 4,33
52 52 10  Martinez Ricarte, Jose Antonio chupirunners VETERANO B MAS 10 0:45:30 4,33
53 53 12  Lopez costa, Carlos chupirunners VETERANO B MAS 11 0:45:31 4,33
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PEREA PAYA, FERNANDO

GARCIA MARTINEZ, NICETO ENRIQU Club Atletico Novelda Carmencita

Moreno avila, Angel
Torres Garcia, Miguel angel
Vignoli silva, Christian

PAVON PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS

Pomares Villar, Alberto
Garcia, Dominique

CORBI PEREZ, MARI CARMEN
PENA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL

MARTINEZ IBANEZ, PEDRO
GARCIA ERADES, MIGUEL
LESTON PAYA, AGLAIA

LOPEZ AGULLO, SANTIAGO ADRIAN

Abad Sanchez, Juan Ramén
Carbonell Ferrer, Estefania
Pastor Antén, Carmelo

PEREZ VILLAR, VICTOR MANUEL
MOYA BOTELLA, FRANCISCO JAVIE
GASCON ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN

Pérez Villar, Juan Francisco
Marco Juan, Jose Antonio
Castello Sandoval, Fran
Haugsdal, Linda

Pomares Fenoll, Francisco Antonio
PASTOR PEREZ, SILVERIO VICENTE

Tolmos Lozano, ERICA
DELICADO FERRI, TAMARA
Pérez Paredes, Martha
Schou, Yvonne

RUZ LUCENA, ANTONIO
Angel Abad, Coral

SOLER RAMON, JULIAN

Gil diez, Luis manuel

Alarcén Ruiz, José Luis
Fernandez caleCa, Lola

ROSELLO MORENO, CRISTINA
CERDAN PASTOR, FRANCISCO JAVI

PAVIA SANCHEZ, OSCAR
Lozano Maneva, Daniel
Trevarthen, Nina

INDEPENDIENTE

chupirunners
chupirunners

c.a. el cabezo
Cosmo Running Club
Independiente
Independiente

APER ALCOY

CLUB ATLETISMO BENIDORM

CLUB FONDISTAS YECLA
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Cosmo Running Club
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Cosmo Running Club
Cosmo Running Club
Independiente
Babuchos
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Cosmo Running Club
Independiente
Independiente

CLUB URBAN RUNNERS
Cosmo Running Club
Cosmo Running Club
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Crawley Saints and Sinners

MASCAROS FERNANDEZ, MARCELO INDEPENDIENTE
CASTEJON MENDIOLA, ALEJANDRO Independiente

CASTEJON MENDIOLA, DANIEL

Independiente

SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO D MAS
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANA D FEM
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS

16
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7
12
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19
8
2
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11
12
2
20
13
3
21
9
13
22
14
23
24
1
15
16

16
19

0:45:37

0:46:06

0:46:10

0:46:19

0:46:26

0:46:29

0:47:02

0:47:04

0:47:08

0:47:15

0:48:26

0:49:13

0:49:33

0:50:43

0:50:45

0:51:08

0:51:08

0:51:14

0:51:42

0:51:42

0:51:44

0:51:56

0:52:04

0:52:09

0:52:30

0:52:32

0:52:32

0:52:44

0:53:17

0:53:26

0:53:26

0:53:38

0:53:39

0:53:40

0:54:22

0:54:39

0:55:12

0:55:15

0:55:35

0:55:35

0:55:40

1:00:27

1:05:07

1:05:07

4,34
4,37
4,37
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,42
4,42
4,43
4,44
4,51
4,55
4,57
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5,05
5,07
5,07
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5,15
5,15
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5,20
5,21
5,21
5,22
5,22
5,22
5,26
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5,31
5,32
5,34
5,34
5,34
6,03
6,31
6,31
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